LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

7

OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 S, 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210

LEASE NAME  Superior "WA" State WELL NO. #1

LOCATION 660'FSL & 660'FWL, Section 11, T-14-S, R-33-E, Lea County, NM

ANGLE~ ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
451 1 7.87 7.87
936 ) 3/4 6.35 14.22
1436 3/4 6.55 20.77
1943 ‘ 3/4 6.64 27.41
2442 1 8.71 36.12
2888 3/4 5.84 41.96
3273 1/2 3.36 45.32
3703 1/2 3.75 ' 49.07
4185 1/2 4.21 53.28
4659 : 1/2 4.14 : 57.42
5164 3/4 : 6.61 64.03
5563 1/2 3.48 67.51
6090 3/4 6.90 74.41
6618 3/4 6.91 81.32
7122 1 8.79 90.11
7432 3/4 4.06 94.17
7941 1 8.88 103.05
8068 1 3/4 3.88 106.93
8223 1 2.70 109.63
8503 1 3/4 8.55 118.18
8690 1 1/4 4.08 122.26
8940 2 1/2 , 10.91 133.17
9127 2 3/4 8.97 142.14
9222 2 1/4 3.73 145.87
9409 o 31/2 11.42 157.29
9427 3 3/4 1.18 158.47
9562 31/2 8.24 166.71
9662 31/2 6.11 172.82
9786 31/2 7.58 180.40
9909 2 1/2 5.37 185.77
10,276 3 3/4 24.00 209.77

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief. '

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

& g

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary w. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE é

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 29th day of pecember . 1982 .

Pamela A. Hughés g

Notary Public in and for the
County of Midland, Texas

AFFIDAVIT:




